Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06   Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Москва (495)268-04-70  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  Калининград (4012)72-03-81  Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Саранск (8342)22-96-24  Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  Саратов (845)249-38-78  Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  Киров (8332)68-02-04  Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  Уфа (347)229-48-12

Shaking motion automatically stops when door opened
OVER CURRENT CUT-OFF : Electric Leakage Breaker
Ordering Information
Art No. Descriptions Elec. Req. Capacity Net Wt. Ship Wt.
JSSI-2CM
Multi-Stack Shaking Incubator
2 Shaking Platforms
220 VAC
50/60 Hz
600 L 200 kg 340 kg
JSSI-2CML
Multi-Stack Shaking Incubator
2 Shaking Platforms
/w Illumination Control
220 VAC
50/60 Hz
600 L 210 kg 340 kg
(Shaking Incubator supplied without shaking platform and accessories)
Optional Accessories
Art No. Descriptions
OHC-106 24 Hour Timer Photoperiodic Light Control
    Art No.  Descriptions
    PHF-P11 Adaptor Kit for Reciprocal Motion
    PHF-U70 Universal Spring Rack W690 x D650 mm
Flask loading capacity (approx.)
100 ml     42 ea
250 ml     25 ea
500 ml     19 ea
1000 ml   15 ea
2000 ml     8 ea
    PHF-P70 Universal Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
supplied without flask holders
Flask loading capacity (approx)
50 ~ 100 ml     41 ea
200 ~ 300 ml   25 ea
500 ml             25 ea
1000 ml           16 ea
2000 ml            9 ea
3000 ml            9 ea
5000 ml            5 ea
    PHF-P71 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
    Including 72 ea x 50 ~ 100 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-P72 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
    Including 42 ea x 200 ~ 300 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-P73 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
    Including 25 ea x 500 ~ 1000 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-M70 Non-Slip Rubber Mat                W700 x D650 mm
    Art No. Polycarbonate Flask Holder (Size Adjustable)
PHF-P01 50 ~ 100 ml
PHF-P02 200 ~ 300 ml
PHF-P03 500 ~ 1000 ml
    Art No. Stainless Steel Flask Holder (Size Adjustable)
PHF-S01 100 ml
PHF-S02 250 ml
PHF-S03 500 ml
PHF-S04 1000 ml
PHF-S05 2000 ml
PHF-S06 3000 ml
PHF-S07 5000 ml
    Art No. Test Tube Holder
PHF-T01 8 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T02 10 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T03 12 mm Dia. for 54 test tubes
PHF-T04 14 mm Dia. for 54 test tubes
PHF-T05 16 mm Dia. for 30 test tubes
PHF-T06 25 mm Dia. for 15 test tubes
PHF-T07 35 mm Dia. for 8 test tubes
Specifications
Heating Forced Air Convection
Cooling CFC Free air cooled hermetically sealed compressor
Temp. Range JSSI-070T     : ambient + 5°C ~ 70°C

Shaking motion automatically stops when door opened
OVER CURRENT CUT-OFF : Electric Leakage Breaker
Ordering Information
Art No. Descriptions Elec. Req. Capacity Net Wt. Ship Wt.
JSSI-070T
Tabletop Shaking Incubator
ambient + 5°C to 70°C
Heating only
220 VAC
50/60 Hz
85 L - -
JSSI-070C
Tabletop Shaking Incubator
+ 10°C to 70°C
/w Cooling
220 VAC
50/60 Hz
85 L - -
(Shaking Incubator supplied without shaking platform and accessories)
Optional Accessories
Art No.   PHF-U40 Universal Spring Rack W410 x D380 mm
Flask loading capacity (approx.)
100 ml  15 ea
250 ml    8 ea
500 ml    4 ea
1000 ml  2 ea
2000 ml  1 ea
    PHF-P40 Universal Flask Holder Platform   W410 x D380 mm
supplied without flask holders
Flask loading capacity (approx)
50 ~ 100 ml   23 ea
200 ~ 300 ml 16 ea
500 ml             9 ea
1000 ml           6 ea
2000 ml           4 ea
    PHF-M40 Non-Slip Rubber Mat                W410 x D380 mm
    Art No. Polycarbonate Flask Holder (Size Adjustable)
PHF-P01 50 ~ 100 ml
PHF-P02 200 ~ 300 ml
PHF-P03 500 ~ 1000 ml
    Art No. Stainless Steel Flask Holder (Size Adjustable)
PHF-S01 100 ml
PHF-S02 250 ml
PHF-S03 500 ml
PHF-S04 1000 ml
PHF-S05 2000 ml
PHF-S06 3000 ml
PHF-S07 5000 ml
    Art No. Test Tube Holder
PHF-T01 8 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T02 10 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T03 12 mm Dia. for 54 test tubes
PHF-T04 14 mm Dia. for 54 test tubes
PHF-T05 16 mm Dia. for 30 test tubes
PHF-T06 25 mm Dia. for 15 test tubes
PHF-T07 35 mm Dia. for 8 test tubes
Specifications
Heating Forced Air Convection
Cooling CFC Free air cooled hermetically sealed compressor
Temp. Range JSSI-200T   : ambient + 5°C ~ 70°C

Shaking motion automatically stops when door opened
OVER CURRENT CUT-OFF : Electric Leakage Breaker
Ordering Information
Art No. Descriptions Elec. Req. Capacity Net Wt. Ship Wt.
JSSI-200T
Stackable Shaking Incubator
ambient + 5°C to 70°C
Heating only
220 VAC
50/60 Hz
198 L 104 kg 109 kg
JSSI-200C Stackable Shaking Incubator
+ 10°C to 70°C
220 VAC
50/60 Hz
198 L 119 kg 124 kg
/w Cooling
JSSI-200CL
Stackable Shaking Incubator
+ 10°C to 70°C
/w Cooling
/w Photoperiodic Light Control
220 VAC
50/60 Hz
198 L 119 kg 124 kg
(Shaking Incubator supplied without shaking platform and accessories)
Optional Accessories
    Art No.  Descriptions
    PHF-P11 Adaptor Kit for Reciprocal Motion
    PHF-P12 Stacking Bracket Kit
    PHS-C08  PVC Coated Static Wire Shelf  W530 x D580 mm
    PHF-U50 Universal Spring Rack W490 x D470 mm
Flask loading capacity (approx.)
100 ml     20 ea
250 ml     13 ea
500 ml     10 ea
1000 ml     6 ea
2000 ml     5 ea
    PHF-P50 Universal Flask Holder Platform   W500 x D465 mm
supplied without flask holders
Flask loading capacity (approx)
50 ~ 100 ml     32 ea
200 ~ 300 ml   20 ea
500 ml              9 ea
1000 ml            9 ea
2000 ml            5 ea
3000 ml            4 ea
5000 ml            2 ea
    PHF-P51 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W500 x D465 mm
    Including 36 ea x 50 ~ 100 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-P52 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W500 x D465 mm
    Including 20 ea x 200 ~ 300 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-P53 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W500 x D465 mm
    Including 12 ea x 500 ~ 1000 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-M50 Non-Slip Rubber Mat                W500 x D465 mm
    Art No. Polycarbonate Flask Holder (Size Adjustable)
PHF-P01 50 ~ 100 ml
PHF-P02 200 ~ 300 ml
PHF-P03 500 ~ 1000 ml
    Art No. Stainless Steel Flask Holder (Size Adjustable)
PHF-S01 100 ml
PHF-S02 250 ml
PHF-S03 500 ml
PHF-S04 1000 ml
PHF-S05 2000 ml
PHF-S06 3000 ml
PHF-S07 5000 ml
    Art No. Test Tube Holder
PHF-T01 8 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T02 10 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T03 12 mm Dia. for 54 test tubes
PHF-T04 14 mm Dia. for 54 test tubes
PHF-T05 16 mm Dia. for 30 test tubes

Shaking motion automatically stops when door opened
OVER CURRENT CUT-OFF : Electric Leakage Breaker
Ordering Information
Art No. Descriptions Elec. Req. Capacity Net Wt. Ship Wt.
JSSI-202C
Multi-Chamber Shaking Incubator
2-Chamber 2-Shaking Platforms
220 VAC
50/60 Hz
2 x 324 L 160 kg 250 kg
JSSI-202CL
Multi-Chamber Shaking Incubator
2-Chamber 2-Shaking Platforms
/w Illumination Control
220 VAC
50/60 Hz
2 x 324 L 160 kg 250 kg
(Shaking Incubator supplied without shaking platform and accessories)
Optional Accessories
Art No. Descriptions
OHC-106 24 Hour Timer Photoperiodic Light Control
    Art No.  Descriptions
    PHF-P11 Adaptor Kit for Reciprocal Motion
    PHF-U70 Universal Spring Rack W690 x D650 mm
Flask loading capacity (approx.)
100 ml     42 ea
250 ml     25 ea
500 ml     19 ea
1000 ml   15 ea
2000 ml     8 ea
    PHF-P70 Universal Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
supplied without flask holders
Flask loading capacity (approx)
50 ~ 100 ml     41 ea
200 ~ 300 ml   25 ea
500 ml             25 ea
1000 ml           16 ea
2000 ml            9 ea
3000 ml            9 ea
5000 ml            5 ea
    PHF-P71 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
    Including 72 ea x 50 ~ 100 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-P72 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
    Including 42 ea x 200 ~ 300 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-P73 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
    Including 25 ea x 500 ~ 1000 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-M70 Non-Slip Rubber Mat                W700 x D650 mm
    Art No. Polycarbonate Flask Holder (Size Adjustable)
PHF-P01 50 ~ 100 ml
PHF-P02 200 ~ 300 ml
PHF-P03 500 ~ 1000 ml
    Art No. Stainless Steel Flask Holder (Size Adjustable)
PHF-S01 100 ml
PHF-S02 250 ml
PHF-S03 500 ml
PHF-S04 1000 ml
PHF-S05 2000 ml
PHF-S06 3000 ml
PHF-S07 5000 ml
    Art No. Test Tube Holder
PHF-T01 8 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T02 10 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T03 12 mm Dia. for 54 test tubes
PHF-T04 14 mm Dia. for 54 test tubes
PHF-T05 16 mm Dia. for 30 test tubes
PHF-T06 25 mm Dia. for 15 test tubes
PHF-T07 35 mm Dia. for 8 test tubes
Specifications
Heating Forced Air Convection
Cooling CFC Free air cooled hermetically sealed compressor
Temp. Range + 10°C ~ 70°C

Shaking motion automatically stops when door opened
OVER CURRENT CUT-OFF : Electric Leakage Breaker
Ordering Information
Art No. Descriptions Elec. Req. Capacity Net Wt. Ship Wt.
JSSI-4CM
Multi-Stack Shaking Incubator
4 Shaking Platforms
220 VAC
50/60 Hz
1080 L 410 kg 510 kg
JSSI-4CML Multi-Stack Shaking Incubator
4 Shaking Platforms
220 VAC
50/60 Hz
1080 L 420 kg 520 kg
/w Illumination Control
(Shaking Incubator supplied without shaking platform and accessories)
Optional Accessories
Art No. Descriptions
OHC-106 24 Hour Timer Photoperiodic Light Control
    Art No.  Descriptions
    PHF-P11 Adaptor Kit for Reciprocal Motion
    PHF-U70 Universal Spring Rack W690 x D650 mm
Flask loading capacity (approx.)
100 ml     42 ea
250 ml     25 ea
500 ml     19 ea
1000 ml   15 ea
2000 ml     8 ea
    PHF-P70 Universal Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
supplied without flask holders
Flask loading capacity (approx)
50 ~ 100 ml     41 ea
200 ~ 300 ml   25 ea
500 ml             25 ea
1000 ml           16 ea
2000 ml            9 ea
3000 ml            9 ea
5000 ml            5 ea
    PHF-P71 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
    Including 72 ea x 50 ~ 100 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-P72 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
    Including 42 ea x 200 ~ 300 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-P73 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
    Including 25 ea x 500 ~ 1000 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-M70 Non-Slip Rubber Mat                W700 x D650 mm
    Art No. Polycarbonate Flask Holder (Size Adjustable)
PHF-P01 50 ~ 100 ml
PHF-P02 200 ~ 300 ml
PHF-P03 500 ~ 1000 ml
    Art No. Stainless Steel Flask Holder (Size Adjustable)
PHF-S01 100 ml
PHF-S02 250 ml
PHF-S03 500 ml
PHF-S04 1000 ml
PHF-S05 2000 ml
PHF-S06 3000 ml
PHF-S07 5000 ml
    Art No. Test Tube Holder
PHF-T01 8 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T02 10 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T03 12 mm Dia. for 54 test tubes
PHF-T04 14 mm Dia. for 54 test tubes
PHF-T05 16 mm Dia. for 30 test tubes
PHF-T06 25 mm Dia. for 15 test tubes
PHF-T07 35 mm Dia. for 8 test tubes
Shaking Incubator
Specifications
Heating Forced Air Convection
Cooling CFC Free air cooled hermetically sealed compressor

Shaking motion automatically stops when door opened
OVER CURRENT CUT-OFF : Electric Leakage Breaker
Ordering Information
Art No. Descriptions Elec. Req. Capacity Net Wt. Ship Wt.
JSSI-300T
Floor Standing Shaking Incubator
ambient + 5°C to 70°C
Heating only
220 VAC 50/60
Hz
204 L 120 kg 170 kg
JSSI-300C
Floor Standing Shaking Incubator
+ 10°C to 70°C
/w Cooling
220 VAC 50/60
Hz
204 L 150 kg 200 kg
JSSI-300CL Floor Standing Shaking Incubator
+ 10°C to 70°C
220 VAC 50/60
Hz
204 L 160 kg 210 kg
/w Cooling
/w Photoperiodic Light Control
(Shaking Incubator supplied without shaking platform and accessories)
Optional Accessories
    Art No.  Descriptions
    PHF-P11 Adaptor Kit for Reciprocal Motion
    PHF-U70 Universal Spring Rack W690 x D650 mm
Flask loading capacity (approx.)
100 ml     42 ea
250 ml     25 ea
500 ml     19 ea
1000 ml   15 ea
2000 ml     8 ea
    PHF-P70 Universal Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
supplied without flask holders
Flask loading capacity (approx)
50 ~ 100 ml     41 ea
200 ~ 300 ml   25 ea
500 ml             25 ea
1000 ml           16 ea
2000 ml            9 ea
3000 ml            9 ea
5000 ml            5 ea
    PHF-P71 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
    Including 72 ea x 50 ~ 100 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-P72 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
    Including 42 ea x 200 ~ 300 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-P73 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W700 x D650 mm
    Including 25 ea x 500 ~ 1000 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-M70 Non-Slip Rubber Mat                W700 x D650 mm
    Art No. Polycarbonate Flask Holder (Size Adjustable)
PHF-P01 50 ~ 100 ml
PHF-P02 200 ~ 300 ml
PHF-P03 500 ~ 1000 ml
    Art No. Stainless Steel Flask Holder (Size Adjustable)
PHF-S01 100 ml
PHF-S02 250 ml
PHF-S03 500 ml
PHF-S04 1000 ml
PHF-S05 2000 ml
PHF-S06 3000 ml
PHF-S07 5000 ml
    Art No. Test Tube Holder
PHF-T01 8 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T02 10 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T03 12 mm Dia. for 54 test tubes
PHF-T04 14 mm Dia. for 54 test tubes
PHF-T05 16 mm Dia. for 30 test tubes
PHF-T06 25 mm Dia. for 15 test tubes
PHF-T07 35 mm Dia. for 8 test tubes

Usable Condition
Temp. & Humidity 5oC - 40 oC, < 80% RH
Ordering Information
Art. No. Descriptions Voltage
JSSI-350T Tabletop Shaking Incubator 230 VAC 1 ph 50/60 Hz
Optional Accessories
Art. No. Descriptions
PHF-U350T Universal Spring Rack W350 x D350 mm
PHF-P350T
Universal Flask Holder Platform W350 x D350 mm
Max. 16ea x 50/100ml or 9ea x 250/500ml or 5ea x 1L
Does not including Flask Holder
PHF-M350T Silicone Mat W350 x D350 mm
PHF-P01 Polycarbonate Flask Holder 50 ~ 100 ml Size Adjustable
PHF-P02 Polycarbonate Flask Holder 200 ~ 300 ml Size Adjustable
PHF-P03 Polycarbonate Flask Holder 500 ~ 1000 ml Size Adjustable
PHF-S01 Stainless Steel Flask Holder 100 ml
PHF-S02 Stainless Steel Flask Holder 250 ml
PHF-S03 Stainless Steel Flask Holder 500 ml
PHF-S04 Stainless Steel Flask Holder 1000 ml
PHF-T01 Test Tube Rack, 8 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T02 Test Tube Rack, 10 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T03 Test Tube Rack, 12 mm Dia. for 52 test tubes
PHF-T04 Test Tube Rack, 14 mm Dia. for 52 test tubes
PHF-T05 Test Tube Rack, 16 mm Dia. for 30 test tubes
PHF-T06 Test Tube Rack, 25 mm Dia. for 15 test tubes
PHF-T07 Test Tube Rack, 35 mm Dia. for 8 test tubes
Shaking Incubator
Specifications
Heating Forced Air Convection
Cooling CFC Free air cooled hermetically sealed compressor

Shaking motion automatically stops when door opened
OVER CURRENT CUT-OFF : Electric Leakage Breaker
Ordering Information
Art No. Descriptions Elec. Req. Capacity Net Wt. Ship Wt.
JSSI-100T
Compact Shaking Incubator
ambient + 5°C to 70°C
Heating only
220 VAC
50/60 Hz
110 L 70 kg 75 kg
JSSI-100C
Compact Shaking Incubator
+ 10°C to 70°C
/w Cooling
220 VAC
50/60 Hz
110 L 80 kg 85 kg
(Shaking Incubator supplied without shaking platform and accessories)
Optional Accessories
    Art No. Descriptions
no image   PHF-P11 Adaptor Kit for Reciprocal Motion
    PHF-U50 Universal Spring Rack W490 x D470 mm
Flask loading capacity (approx.)
100 ml     20 ea
250 ml     13 ea
500 ml     10 ea
1000 ml     6 ea
2000 ml     5 ea
    PHF-P50 Universal Flask Holder Platform   W500 x D465 mm
supplied without flask holders
Flask loading capacity (approx)
50 ~ 100 ml     32 ea
200 ~ 300 ml   20 ea
500 ml              9 ea
1000 ml            9 ea
2000 ml            5 ea
3000 ml            4 ea
5000 ml            2 ea
    PHF-P51 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W500 x D465 mm
    Including 36 ea x 50 ~ 100 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-P52 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W500 x D465 mm
    Including 20 ea x 200 ~ 300 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-P53 Dedicated Flask Holder Platform   W500 x D465 mm
    Including 12 ea x 500 ~ 1000 ml polycarbonate flasks holder
    PHF-M50 Non-Slip Rubber Mat                W500 x D465 mm
Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06   Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Москва (495)268-04-70  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87